cuilia

## XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Add: BLK 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 # 01-75 , SINGAPORE 159719 TEL : 6270 3481 FAX : 62787522 E-mail : xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg

Our Re: TP 1204/06/19 Yr. Re: SHA 7693D

Date: 14 SEPTEMBER 2019

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
64 CECIL STREET
# 04 – 00 IOB BUILDING
SINGAPORE 049711
ATT: (MOTOR CLAIMS).

WITHOUT
PREJUDICE

# RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 8073G & SHA 7693D ALONG JLN. BT. MERAH ON 27/05/19 AT 0900 HRS.

We refer to the captioned.

Our client, owner of SKS 8073G has authorized us to make direct settlement with you as insurers of SHA 7693D

The claims are as follows;

1) Cost of repair	\$ 5,500.00
2) Rental 8 days	\$ 1,027.00
3) GIA search fees	\$ 7.45
	\$ 6,534.45

Please find attached documents as follows;

- a) Singapore accident statement of SKS 8073G
- b) Certificate of insurance SKS 8073G
- c) Surveyor's markings/recommendation (India appointed LKK)
- d) Repairers invoice (52405)
- e) Rental invoice / agreement (A40146)
- f) LTA invoice (ITNET-00000-190613-001447)

g) Letter of Authority from claimant Ang Zhiwen Christopher.

We appreciate if settlement could be completed soonest.

Thank you.

Yours truly,

XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

c.c. LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE, LTD. 51 UBI AVENUE 1 # 01 – 25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408933



# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (FOR THIRD PARTY'S PROPERTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT CLAIM)

I ANG ZHIWEN CHRISTOPHER	("the third part
claimant" ) of _33 JALAN BINCHANG	SINGAPORE 578536 (address)
owner ofSKS_8073G( vehicle i	no.) hereby authorize
XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD .	
("the workshop") to act for me with the	respect to direct settlement of
my claim for repair costs and /or renta	al and/or loss of use(" claim")
for vehicle no. <u>SKS 8073G</u> that was	damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 27.05.19	(date) Along JALAN BUKIT MERAH
( location )	
involving vehicle no / SHA 7683D ( "	the accident ")
I further authorize the workshop to a claim in a manner that they deem for authorized to received payment further with payment cheque / s being made in	it and the workshop is further or to settlement of my claim
I further acknowledge that any settler on my behalf is on a without preliability basis insofar as the driver vehicle / s is concerned.	judice and without admission of
Dated this <u>13</u> day of <u>JUNE</u> ( mo	onth ) <u>2019</u> ( year )
llity	- w(O)
Signed by " third party claimant"	Signed by " the workshop" ( with chop )

#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE-LTD.

### EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

# DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT19050906 Claimant Ref: SKS 8073G

We/I, XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop"	) hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement
with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS 5,50	0,00 (repair cost), S\$ 856,00 (loss of
rental), S\$ 7.45 (search fee), vehicle no. sics.ecrac that	was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 27/05/2019 (date) at JALAN BUKIT MERAH	(location) involving vehicle no. SHA 78830 (insured
verticle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 18/06/2019	(date) at "the workshop".
Unit confirm that and an income about the last and a second secon	NEW CHOISTODIES
Well confirm that well are/am authorized by the owner ANG ZHIV	
claimant") of vehicle no. SKS-8073G to make the claim as set out in the matter on his/her habitiff in a macros that work door for Mini-	HT BLE BLE HELD HELD HELD HELD HELD HELD HELD HE
the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l party claimant".	enclose herein the letter or authority given by the third
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insu	some Die 1 tel for all damages loss and/or requires that
they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third par	
further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffere	그래 있는 것 같다. 이 사람들은 항상들이 있는 것이 하는 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
of use pursuant to the damage to SK\$ 3073G. (vehicle no.) as a res	The second of th
Well confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and fin	al settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant"
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached	on a without prejudice and without admission of liability
besis	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the	te Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispute arising out of the same.	
We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 6,363.45 to 3	DINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
Dated this 5 day of March 2020	
Calling Calling	
CLAIMANT:	WITNESS:
	1 2 5 6
Signature: Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)	Signature: MRB Signed by appointed Surveyor
to to Tan.	
	Name: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LT
NRIC: 1647193/C-	NRIC: 199607198R
Address: XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE 1TD	Address. 51 UBI AVE 1 #02-25
BLK 1002 #01-75 BT MERAH LANE 3	PAYA UHI INDUSTRIAL PARK S(408933)
SWGAPORE SEATOO	
Nationality: TEL 52703181 FX 1990000	Nationality:
Occupation	Occupation:

## XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLK 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 , #01-75 , SINGAPORE 159719 TEL: 6270 3481 FAX:6278 7522

Email: xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg

## TAX INVOICE

MESSRS: MR ANG ZHIWEN CHRISTOPHER

Address : 33 JALAN BINCHANG SINGAPORE 578536

ATTN: ACCOUNT DEPT

INV NO : 52405

INV DATE: 04/09/2019 VEH NO : SKS8073G REF NO : TP 1204/06/19

Qty	Description	Unit price	TOTAL
1	LUMPSUM REPAIR CARRIED OUT TO SKS 8073G FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE CLAIMS . REPAIRS CARRIED OUT AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION.		\$5,500.00
	(MR RASUL-LKK)		
	ACCIDENT DATED 27 MAY 2019		
(	Payment Details	AMOUNT \$	5,500.00
o T/T	oon receipt of Goods	LESS EXCESS	
o Chequ	Je	TOTAL	\$5,500.00
<ul> <li>Credit</li> <li>Cash</li> </ul>	(30 DAYS)		
Name		Office Use Only	
Card No			
	,		

E & OE

All cheques should be made payable to XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD. No official receipt will be issued.



BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666 VHA No: A 4 0 1 4 6

ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D

24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122

VEHICLE HIBING ACRES

VEHICL	E L	AUDUM	C A	CDE	-	CRIT
VEHICL		HRHR	G A	GHE	EMI	=P( )

Workshop: XIII-1A

	A STANFORD	PARTICULA	meet .	Hirer's Ow	vn Vehicle No:	W2100	Replace	Veh No:		
Name (as in I/C)	ANG Z	HINDER CHI		Loan Vehi	cie No:	6523	A	VR No:		
NRIC/Passport No:	الكيارا		in. 15 2 198	Make & M	odel:	tinis	Au	no/Manual	Group:	
Address:	ZALAN	BIN CHANG	Age:		C30.7	ARGES		:	s	cts
			8( - 10)	Daily	8 day	@\$ 1	) Pe	r day 3	160	1
Name & Address of	Employer			Weekly/Mo	onthly week	@\$	Per week/Mo	CONTRACT	-	1
Occupation		Policies P		Others		1	1172-11700-1000-1000-100			
Driving Licence No:		Driving B	10 10 10	CDW/PAI	. @\$	1	Per day/Mo	onthly	2	p.
D/L Type: Local/Int'M	Aug III	Passed I	Date: 3	Delivery/C	ollection Svc	-	The sale of the sa	2111 P	-	
tire type. Committee	Olivera.						GST I	7. 3	14	(4)
	DRIVER	S PARTICULA	NDS.	OR No:		- /4	(A) SUB-TO	OTAL ST	027	20
Mana (as in 1991	DHIVEN .	3 PARTICULA	ina		OUT E	1/4 _ 1/	TAY COSTAGED	F.	731	-
Name (as in UC) NRIC/Passport No:		Date of Bi	(ette		75-76	-				
Address:		Date of Bi	Age:	Surcharge	IN	1				-
			S(	First	km FREE per rage is chargeable	day	GST			
Occupation		Driving E	0.70	Yrs at	cents per km		TOTAL CHAP	RGES		
Driving Licence No:		Passed / Ex		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Mark Land A		AND AND	No.	10 mg	0 × 0
D/L Type: Local/Int1/0	Others:	Co	ontact No:							
	-			29 102 1						
	B-21-	1								
	A REST			10000000	PARSON.		A 30 K A 40 A			
	1			ACCESSO	VER EXCESS (S)	bject to G	STI: S	01-	-	
	-11		70000							
					ards D Camera	Systems	☐ Hub Cap	Radio /	CD Cart	ridge
· IITR	0				And the same of th		☐ Hub Cap ☐ Petrol Cap			ridge
	0			Data Co	ards 🔾 Camera					ridge
B				Data Co	ards 🔾 Camera					ridge
INDICATE:				Data Co	ards 🔾 Camera					ridge
A - Accidents D - Dents 5 - Scratches				Data Co	ards Camera Tyre Op		Petrol Cap		Tyre	
A - Accidents D - Dents 5 - Scratches X - Crack				Data Co	nature :	ener	Petrol Cap  Additio	Spare 1	Tyre	ture :
A - Accidents D - Dents 5 - Scratches X - Crack I har lead and ag	pree to the terms	d for parking and t	traffic infringement	Data Co	nature :	ge/credit co	Additio	nal Driver	's Signal	ture :
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I has bad and ag payable under this made on the cha	pree to the terms	d for parking and t	traffic infringement	Hirer's Sig SINGAPO agreement. If I have post may be billed to that been given BKW R	nature : RE Use Only presented a charget account and my	ge/credit co	Additionard for payment above will be innection with	nal Driver	's Signal nat all and to have ament is	nounts e been
A - Accidents D - Dents 5 - Scratches X - Crack I har lead and ag payable under this made on the cha	pree to the terms agreement and arge/credit card	tor parking and to voucher. All int	formation I have	Hirer's Sig SINGAPOr agreement. If I have p s may be billed to the been given BKW R	nature : RE Use Only presented a charge it account and my lent A Car Ple	ge/credit cr y signature Ltd in co	Additionard for payment a above will be onnection with the webicle or the	nal Driver	's Signal nat all ard to have	mounts e beer s true
A - Accidents D - Dente 5 - Scratches X - Crack I have ead and ag payable under this made on the cha IMPORTANT L. The Hirur and I yours and be h and qualified d	pree to the terms agreement and arge/credit card the authorized drawn in the authorized drawn in the Borne by	d for parking and to do you have the steems and have to observe to faithful to observe the High the Authoris	traffic infringement formation 1 have 3 years of age and us a minimum of 2 year stipulation may refu	Hirer's Sig SINGAPO s may be billed to the been given BKW R  page 65 s regular regular regular vehicle. The own	nature : RE Use Only presented a charget account and my lent A Car Pte da on a full indemnior incurred by you in full excess amount	ge/credit or y signature Ltd in co	Additional	I agree the considered this agree or the sum or the line the event	's Signal nat all and to have ement in ought agreement of an acc	mounts e beer s true
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I have ead and ag payable under this made on the cha IMPORTANT I The Hary much I years and be h and qualified d demages costs 2. All versicles are A service change.	pree to the terms agreement and arge/credit card the authorized discitling valid driving experience to be Some by the profession top of S5 on top of	d for parking and to discover 23 g licenses and have to Elizabeth Authoris to the Hirestitle Authoris to a petrol surcharse and parket surcharse a petrol surcharse and petrol su	traffic infringement formation I have 3 years of age and ur a minimum of 2 year stipulation may returned portions. red with petrol level i consistile by the hims	Hirer's Sig SINGAPO agreement. If I have positive and been given BKW auritered vehicle. The own occurrent all thousands. Signification in the own occurrent all thousands. Signification in the own occurrent all thousands.	nature : RE Use Only presented a charget secount and my lent A Car Pte full excess amount or incurred by you in full excess amount or preserve the right Any damage to the repartit amotions are	pe/credit co y signature Ltd in co n respect to have to be each will be each will be	Addition and for payment a above will be annection with hatsoever and ho the vehicle or the paid immediately see an replaceme repair at BKW au of total in the vehicle of the paid in t	L l agree the considered this agree to the lamb or the lamb we have the lamb we had a thousand the lamb we had	's Signal nat all ard d to have sment in ought ag operation t of an ac- d an acoid shushop.	nounts e beer s true ainst cident ent
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I have ead and ag payable under this made on the cha IMPORTANT 1. The Harur and I years and be h and qualified d demages costs 2. All verticles are A service charg he fall to return 3. No return for ea	the authorized drawing asperance to the authorized drawing asperance to be Borne by the paper of \$5 on top of the vehicle at the arry return of yeth.	of for parking and to voucher. All into the interest of the control of the interest of the int	traffic infringement formation 1 have 3 years of age and ur a minimum of 2 year a stipulation may refused Driver.  The with petrol level is payable by the hire results to the period of the petrol level.	Hirer's Sig SINGAPO agreement. If I have positive and the control of the control	nature :  RE Use Only presented a charget account and my lent A Car Pte fill account and my lent account	ge/credit co y signature Ltd in co in respect of have to be not to replace a car will be and transport durien or while smell	Additionard for payment a above will be a nnection with the vehicle or the peld immediately see an replacement of pots in the vehicle of the peld immediately see an replacement of pots in the vehicle small, the histor pel's hair believen of the pel's hair believen	L l agree the considered this agree in the even in the even in the even in the considered when \$200 or and/or division of which are not well as the considered when \$200 or and/or division of which are supplied to the considered when \$200 or and/or division of which are supplied to the considered to	's Signal hat all ard to have ament is operation t of an ac an accid whathop allowed fiver shale - \$400	nounts e beer s true ainst, n of the cident ent Any Il bear
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I have bead and ag payable under this made on the cha IMPORTANT I The Hary mid I years and be h and qualified d demages cours 2. All verticles are A service charg he fall to return 3. No refund for a	pree to the terms agreement and arge/credit card the authorized discibling valid disensiving experience to be Borne by the property of the vehicle at the arry return of vehicle arriveturn of vehicle	d for parking and to discover 23 glicenses and have in Fallium to observe the Hisrothe Authoristrol and should return a petrol surcharge is aggropriate paired tole. The turne shall be own per four oper parking to person per parking to the person per parking to the turner shall be own per four oper days on the turner shall be own per four oper days.	Traffic infringement formation I have I have 3 years of age and us a minimum of 2 year is stipulation may retuil and Driver. Treed with petrol level is payable by the hires and I have I would be payable by the hires and I have I would be payable by the hires and I have I hav	Hirer's Sig  SINGAPO  agreement. If I have g s may be billed to that been given BKW R  maer 65 s regular rive all The own occurred stroke 65 s regular rive all The own occurred	nature : RE Use Only presented a charge it account and my lent A Car Pte the on a full indemnior incurred by you in full excess amount if a printing any presented e.g. cigarette of removing the offer offer agrees that a purity inside of vehicle out the owner's 24-bit	pe/credit con y signature. Ltd in configure to be east to repte e car will be not transport e during or e. by stell, a thours Ermel thours Ermel	Addition Addition Addition and for payment a above will be a nection with the vehicle or the paid immediately not an replacement of pots in the vehicle smell. Itself is made to person the control of the paid in the vehicle smell. Itself is made to person the continuation of the parties of the payment of the parties of the payment of t	I agree the considered this agree of the in the even not see ander development of the considered weeks \$200 . loss of weeks at hiteakid and the considered weeks at hiteakid at hiteakid and the considered when the considered wh	's Signal nat all and to have ament is ought ag operation t of an accidence of an socid observed, where shall select to response	mounts e beers true ainst nof the cident ent Any it bear y or that and an ainst not the cident ent and ainst not the cident ent and ainst not the cident ent and ainst not the cident ent ent ent ent ent ent ent ent ent
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I had lead and ag payable under this made on the chall made on the chall to the sand qualified dismagles contained to the sand qualified the sand	the authorized dricking valid announced to the Borne by to propose of S5 on top of the vehicle at the arty return of vehicle of the control of the vehicle at the arty return of vehicle at the last of the fall of the control of the control of vehicle at the last of the fall of the control of the control of vehicle at the last of the fall of the last of	d for parking and to discuss the cover 23 glicenses and have a Fellum to observe he Hiller the Authoris trol and a Fellum to enter the and a Fellum to enter the angle propriet perform a performance in appropriate performance. The turner shall be non per flour per day ther our operation to pose (For instance).	traffic infringement formation I have  3 years of age and as a minimum of 2 year attituded briver, med with petrol level is payable by the hires and the lebia for additional conclusive of CDW as one will be charged as in connection with the	Hirer's Sig SINGAPO  agreement. If I have possesses a regular residence as auffered vehicle. The own occurrence in the average and the coal the coal the coal to the average and occurrence in the average and occurrenc	nature:  RE Use Only  presented a charget secount and my lent A Car Pte the on a full indemn or incurred by you in full excess amount or permit amoting as a smell e.g. cigarett of restroying the offer agreed that a pure only inside of vehicle ort the owner's 24- surrence, the Histor's of accident, the histor's of accident, the histor's	pe/credit cr y signature Ltd in co n respect of not to replace e car will be and transport a durien or make smell chures tyre. by Haelf, Hours Erner half tear th	Addition and for payment a above will be ennection with the vehicle or the paid immediately to an replacement as BKW as of pots in the vehicle are replacement as BKW as of pots in the vehicle are replacement as the paid immediately period lank. Sees not constitute the period of pots in the vehicle are constituted as a constitute of pots in the vehicle of pots in the veh	L l agree the considered this agree in the event of the in the event of the interest of the in	ryre  's Signal  nat all ard d to have ament is  ought ag operation an accid	nounts e beer s true ainst, cident ent Any it bear trie fort
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I had lead and ag payable under this made on the chall made on the chall to the sand qualified dismarger contains A service charge he half to return No return 3. No return for each applicable day return Use of the verbipedding or traff Vishicles strictly without prior we	pree to the terms agreement an arge/credit card the authorized drickling valid driven riving experience to be Borne by the special with person of the vehicle at the arty return of vehicle at the arty return of vehicle to the form of vehicle at the first state of the control o	d for parking and to discuss the cover 23 glicenses and have a Fellum to observe he Hiller the Authoris fool and should return a petrol surcharge is appropriate petrol light. The ture shall bean per hour per hour per dour per discussion per sour operation to pose (For instance 1), as shicilly prohibite a only and may not light.	traffic infringement formation I have  3 years of age and in a minimum of 2 year  stipulation may refused briver,  med with petrol level is payable by the hine  result of the petrol level is payable for additional  conclusive of CDW as  on connection with the  additional connection wit	Hirer's Sig  SINGAPO  agreement. If I have; is may be billed to the been given BKW R  noer 65 is regular vehicle. In all the own occurred the cost. I charges a full is in the away auch occurred to the cost. It drug to the cost in the away auch occurred to the cost. I charges a full is in the away auch occurred to the cost. I drug to the away auch occurred to the cost. I drug to the away auch occurred to t	nature :  RE Use Only  presented a charge if account and my tent A Car Pte the for a full indemnition or incurred by your if account and my tent A car pte the reserve the right. Any damage to the remail e.g. cigareth of removering the offer agreed that a pum type inside of vehicle ent the owner's 24- surrence, the Pieer's of accident, the hire suit be made within of form all parties on	pe/credit or y signature Ltd in confine to be not to repide a car will be not transport or shalve smell transport or the transport of the confine to the district of the confine to the transport of the transport	Addition Addition Addition and for payment a above will be annection with the vehicle or the paid immediately see an replacement of the vehicle or the paid immediately see and to analy period to the vehicle of the theory period to the control on the control on the control on the control of the restal of the control of t	I agree the considered this agree to the sagree or the in the even of the inchest of the sagree of t	's Signal nat all ard to have ament is ought ag operation t of an accidentable allowed, allowed, allowed, allowed, to respon An accidentable A	mounts e beer s true annst cidens cidens annst cidens ann
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I had lead and ag payable under this made on the cha IMPORTANT I The Harm such I years and be he and qualified did demages costs 2. All verticles are a heart of the work of a any lite return. S No rethind for e for any lite return did return a heart of the work of the work lite return to the pedding or traff. Use of the well-pedding or traff. Vehicle strictly without prior we penuity fee of 3 of return did not return.	pree to the terms agreement and agreement and agreement and arge/credit care. The authorized discibling valid dinain riving experience is to be Some by the arry return of website art the arry return of website art the arry return of website art the arry return of website arry return at the rate are fine for linguishing amagning for Singapore us at 1500 in additional record Mathewain are of Mathewain and are are of Mathewain are are of Mathewain are are of Mathewain are are are also and a second and a second are a second and a second are a second and a second are a second and a second and a second are a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second a second a second a second and a second a seco	d for parking and to discuss the own 23 g licenses and have. Falkins to observe the Hirerithe Authorised and should return a petrol surcharge in appropriate patrol de. The time shall have per day flar our operations to pose (For institute a), as shriftly prohibite a only and may not like. Bent A Car Pte to the appropriate in any not like.	traffic infringement formation I have a years of age and ur a minimum of 2 year attputation may returned by the hier result of	Hirer's Sig  SilNGAPO  agreement. If I have part of the server of the se	nature:  RE Use Only  presented a charget account and my tent A Car Pte  as on a full indemnion for a full indemnion account and my tent A Car Pte  as on a full indemnion full excess amount or permit amoiding as arredle .g. cigarett of represented a pum or permit amoiding as arredle .g. cigarett of represented of vehicle of the owner's 24- unercoe, the Hiere so of accident, the hire and be made within; of from all parties de of an accident.	pe/credit or y signature. Ltd in co fly besis), we respect of have to be a car will be not to repide a car will be not the report of the course fire fire the course fire fire the course fire fire the course fire fire the course free course fr	Additional	I agree the considered this agree on the even of the in the even of the inthe even of the inthe even of the birst will be birst will be the paid of the paid of the even of th	's Signal and all and to have to respond to respond to the responding to the respond	nounts e beers true ainst nof the cidens ent true that the true true true true true true true tru
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I have lead and ag payable under this made on the chall the series of the series	pree to the terms agreement and agreement and arge/credit card the authorized discipling valid driving experience to be Borne by the price of \$5 on top of the vehicle at the arty return of vehicle for litegal purplicking, smuggling for Singapore us them consent of \$500 to additional the of Malaysia us of river shall be a fixed by the state of Malaysia us of the state	d for parking and to discuss the own 23 glicenses and have a Falkins to observe the Hiserithe Authorist trol and should return a period surcharge is appropriate paired aids. The hirer shall be man per hour per day fair our operation to pose (For instance 1), as shrietly prohibble a only and may not alki. W. Bent A Car Pte to the appropriate is age.	traffic infringement formation I have a winimum of 2 years of age and in a minimum of 2 year stipulation may refused brives, med with petrol level is payable by the hires evel, which is payable by the hires evel, which is payable by the hires evel, and payable by the hires evel be driven out of Single Ltd. The hires is liable to the petrol out of Single Ltd. The hires is liable to the petrol out of Single Ltd. The hires is liable to the petrol out of Single Ltd.	Hirer's Sig  SINGAPO  agreement. If I have; s may be billed to the been given BKW R  noter 65 a regular rn all the count offensive the count offen	nature:  RE Use Only  presented a charge if account and my lent A Car Pie fis on a full indemnior incurred by you if full excess amount or incurred by you if accident the right any is small e.g. cigareth of removing the offer agness that a puri- neys inside of vehicle ort the owner's 24- unrevoe. If he here is of accident, the hire sit be made within of form all purities di to fan accident. Torriver also have it is sufficient and do water. Any damage water. Any damage	ge/credit or y signature. Ltd in co in y signature. Ltd in co in the second transport of transpo	Addition and for payment a above will be nection with the vehicle or the paid immediately see an replacement of pots in the vehicle is necessary. The history Service is necessary to ensure the service is not the service in the service is not the service in the service in the service is not the service in the service in the service is not the service in the service in the service in the service is not the service in the service in the service in the service is not the service in the service in the service in the service is not the service in the service in the service in the service is not the service in the service	L I agree the considered this agree the use or the in the event at vehicle if the carried upon the a breakid caffed upon the ponse at Seminary the birst will be to the paid at the instruction of the instruction of the paid	ryre  's Signal  's Signal  to have  ament it  ought ag  operation  to lan ac  an accid  an accid  to responded  for esponded  for esponded  An accid  have to t  immediat  water is  ous not briver.	nounts e beers true ainst nof the cidens ent true that the true true true true true true true tru
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I has ead and ag payable under this made on the cha IMPORTANT 1. The Harur and I years and be h and qualified d dentages couls 2. All verticles are A service charg he fall to return 3. No rethind for e for any bits retu where applicab don-describes Vietnice strictly without prior we penalty fee of 3 of non-describes 6. The hirer and/o caused, all limit whatpower rea 7. The hirer and/o	pree to the terms agreement and agreement ag	of tor parking and to voucher. All into the intesting and have a fall into the intesting and have a fall into the intesting and have a fall into and a fall into and a fall into and a fall into and a fall into the intesting a suppropriate perfect to death a fall into any and interest and the intesting and into pose (For instance 14), as shrictly prohibite a only and may not all (W. Bent A. Car Phe to the appropriate in age.  The interest and the interest and and penalties important or interest.	traffic infringement formation 1 have formation 1 have a minimum of 2 years attputation may refused Orivez, rest with petrol level is payable by the hire rest. In the library of CDW must will be charged at a connection with the discountry of the property of the first seed on the vehicle for additional to the first seed on the vehicle for the hirer is list to the first seed on the vehicle for the seed of the seed on the vehicle for the seed on the see	Hirer's Sig  SINGAPO  agreement. If I have p s may be billed to that been given BKW R  agreement. If I have p s may be billed to that been given BKW R  agreement. If I have p s may be billed to that been given BKW R  agreement. If I have p s may be billed to that been given BKW R  agreement. If I have p s may be billed to that been given BKW R  agreement. If I have p surface occurrence in the agreement because the coals in the agree	nature :  Tyre Op  Tyre Only  Tyre Onl	pe/credit or y signature. Ltd in co in respect of have to be early will be not to replace to transport and transpo	Additional	I agree the considered this agree this agree the sum of the in the even not see and/or desire will be to be paid or the himmid satisfication matter desired under the himmid satisfication matter desired the satisfication desired the sa	's Signal nat all ard to have ament is ought ag operation t of an accidence of the an accidence of the an accidence of the An accidence of the	mounts e beer s true minst n of the cident and Any it bear to the trip. Sent some eaty in evel ave
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack I have ead and ag payable under this made on the cha IMPORTANT 1. The Harur and I years and be h and qualified d dentages couls 2. All verticles are A service charg he fall to return 3. No rethind for e for any bute retu where applicab don restal 4. Use of the verti pedding or trail 5. Vehicle strictly without prior we penalty fee of 3 of non-disclosur 8. The hirer and/o caused, all limit whatpoor has 7. The hirer and/o	pree to the terms agreement and agreement ag	d for parking and to discuss the owner 23 glicenses and have to Observe the Hisrothe Authoris trol and should return a petrol surcharge is appropriate paired to the hires shall howen per hour per day fair our operation ho pose (For instance: 13), as shriftly prohibite a only and may not 31/W. Bent A Car Pte to the appropriate is age. exponsible for all day and penalties impose it connection on the connection of the connect	traffic infringement formation I have formation I have a minimum of 2 years of age and in a minimum of 2 year stipulation may refused briver, med with petrol level I is poyable by the hirer rest. It is poyable by the hirer rest. It is the property of CDW must will be charged a use of the manual be charged a let. The hirer is liable summer to the hirer is liable summer to the period on the weblice to all I's use or operation lims, damages, losse and cost expense little and cost expense little.	Hirer's Sig  SINGAPO  agreement. If I have p s may be billed to the been given BKW R  been given been been given been been given been given been given been given been grappore grappor	nature:  Tyre Op  Tyr	ge/credit or y signature. Ltd in co replace to the sol to replace the sol to the sol the sol to the sol the sol to the sol the sol the sol to the sol the so	Additional	I agree the considered this agree this agree the sum of the in the even not see and/or desire will be to be paid or the himmid satisfication matter desired under the himmid satisfication matter desired the satisfication desired the sa	's Signal nat all ard to have ament is ought ag operation t of an accidence of the an accidence of the an accidence of the An accidence of the	mounts e beer s true minst n of the cident and Any it bear to the trip. Sent some eaty in evel ave
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches X - Crack  I have bead and ag payable under this made on the chamber of t	pree to the terms agreement and arge/credit card the authorized discissing valid discission of the vehicle at the art was a few parts of the vehicle at the art was a few produced of the vehicle at the art was affected for lifegal purplicking, smuggling for Singapore us filter consent of \$200 to additional five son in respect of sinver shall be a few and premiums. Time Out	d for parking and to discuss the own 23 glicenses and have a Falkins to observe the Hillerthe Authorist trol and should return a period surcharge is appropriate paint if the hive shall have per hour pe	traffic infringement formation I have formation I have a minimum of 2 years of age and in a minimum of 2 year stipulation may refused briver, med with petrol level I is payable by the hirer evel, or liable for additional until the liable for additional until be charged a number of CDW must will be charged a lad. The hirer is liable to demand on the weekloof to life use or operation life, damages, lotted out out expense (the Check By	Hirer's Sig  SINGAPO  agreement. If I have p s may be billed to the been given BKW R  poer 65 a regular regular regular residence of should offersalve the coal.  I charges offersalve the coal offersalve the coal.  I charges offersalve the coal.	nature:  Tyre Op  Tyr	ge/credit or y signature. Ltd in co replace to the sol to replace the sol to the sol the sol to the sol the sol to the sol the sol the sol to the sol the so	Additional	L I agree the considered this agree to support the interest of	's Signal nat all ard to have ament is ought ag operation t of an accidence of the an accidence of the an accidence of the An accidence of the	mounts e been s true.  minst n of the cident and he trip.  Any if bear trip.  sent come ally in aver
A - Accidents D - Dents 5 - Scratches X - Crack X - Crack X - Crack I har lead and ag payable under this made on the chall made on the chall made on the chall for made of the sand qualified distribution contains 2. All verificies are A service charge his fall for return. 3. No return for each applicable day return. 4. Use of the verificies are any local return. 4. Use of the verificial verification of the verification of t	pree to the terms agreement and arge/credit card the authorized driedling valid driving experience to be Borne by the property of the vehicle at the arthur return of the vehicle at the arthur at the rate single. Any returns of the vehicle at the arthur at the rate single. Any returns of the property of the property. Time Out	d for parking and to devoucher. All into devoucher. All into devoucher. All into devoucher. Faillure to observe the Hillerithe Authorist tool and should return a period surcharge in appropriate partial top many per hour per hour per deal to de consecution to pose (For instance in 2), in shrictly prohibite a only and may not like the appropriate in age. The like appropriate is age. The consecution will maponishe for all dans and penalties important and consecution will maponishe for all dans and penalties important and consecution will maponishe for all dans and penalties important and consecution will maponishe for all dans and penalties important and consecution will maponishe for all dans and penalties important and consecution will maponishe for all dans and penalties important and consecution will be appropriate to the consecution will be appropriate to the consecution of the consecution o	traffic infringement formation I have formation I have a signature of 2 years of age and an a minimum of 2 year stipulation may refused by the hine rest with petrol level is payable by the hine rest with petrol level is payable by the hine rest in connection with the side of the petrol of Sings Ltd. The hiner is light the connection with the second of the vehicle for all the use or operation limit, damages, hope and cost expense the Check By	Hirer's Sig  SINGAPO  agreement. If I have; s may be billed to that been given BKW R  agreement. If I have; s may be billed to that been given BKW R  legal cos surfaced to the count offensive the cost of	nature :  RE Use Only  presented a charger of account and my tent A Car Pte the form a full indemnior incurred by you in full access amount or incurred by you in full access amount or reserve the right. Any damage to the representation of restroying the offer agreed that a pumpys inside of vehicle ent the owner's 24- sumerice, the Pierr's of accident, the hire in the made within to from all parties on a caldent. On your also have the sufficient and of water Any damage the sufficient and only agreed to that Conditions Page ricks.	pe/credit or y signature. Ltd in configured to be end transport and tran	Additional	I agree the considered this agree the sagree this agree the in the even in the even into the even the sagree and/or do ween \$200 . Ious of we're and/or do ween \$200 . Ious of we're a breakde to be paid to be paid to be paid to the himself and or the himself and the mount state.	's Signal and all ard to have ament in ought ag operation to an accidence of the responsible to responsible to responsible to the responsible to t	nounts e been s true.  ainst, n of the cident ent Any it bear trip. I bear trip. I bear avel enty in aver enty in avel enty in avel enty in avel enty in avel enty in aver enty enty in aver enty enty enty enty enty enty enty enty
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches S - Scratches X - Crack I have lead and ag payable under this made on the chall the second of the second	pree to the terms agreement and agreement and agreement and arge/credit card the authorized discipling valid driving experience to be Borne by the property of the vehicle at the arty return of with arm at the rate stope. Any returns of the A	d for parking and to discuss the own 23 glicenses and have a Falking to observe the Highland to such the period surcharge is a gapropriate paired to the mire shall than per hour per day far our operation to observe the services to the appropriate is and penalties important to the appropriate is and penalties important our period to the connection will maponishe for all day on the connection will maponishe for all cannon-warrier excess a Mileage	traffic infringement formation I have formation I have a minimum of 2 years of age and an a minimum of 2 year stipulation may refused brives, med with petrol level is payable by the historical with the inclusive of CDW are until be charged a in connection with the discount of the historical lab researce for the petrol lab and the vehicle for a lab and cost expense the cost of	Hirer's Sig  SINGAPO  agreement. If I have p s may be billed to the been given BKW R  been given been given been good good good good good good good goo	nature:  Tyre Op  Tyr	pe/credit or y signature. Ltd in co respect of have to be east to replace e car will be not transport and transport trued tyre. e. by Aself, Hours Ernethall tear the shall report the end of the end	Additional	I agree the considered this agree the sagree this agree the in the even in the even into the even the sagree and/or do ween \$200 . Ious of we're and/or do ween \$200 . Ious of we're a breakde to be paid to be paid to be paid to the himself and or the himself and the mount state.	's Signal and all ard to have ament in ought ag operation to an accidence of the responsible to responsible to responsible to the responsible to t	nounts e been s true.  ainst, n of the cident lent Any it bear trip. dent lent lent lent lent lent lent lent l
A - Accidents D - Dents S - Scratches S - Scratches X - Crack I had lead and ag payable under this made on the chall made on the chall the payable and payable under this made on the chall the payable of the sand qualified distribution of the sand qualified distribution of the sand qualified distribution of the sand for any leads sand the sand the sand the sand the sand the sand to the peddling or traff. S Vishnole strictly without prior we penalty fee of 3 of non-decisions. The hirer and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had been and to caused, all had whatenever real. The hirer and to caused, all had been and to cause and the hirer and	pree to the terms agreement and agreement and agreement and arge/credit card the authorized discipling valid driving experience to be Borne by the property of the vehicle at the arty return of with arm at the rate stope. Any returns of the A	d for parking and to discuss the own 23 glicenses and have a Falking to observe the Highland to such the period surcharge is a gapropriate paired to the mire shall than per hour per day far our operation to observe the services to the appropriate is and penalties important to the appropriate is and penalties important our period to the connection will maponishe for all day on the connection will maponishe for all cannon-warrier excess a Mileage	traffic infringement formation I have formation I have a minimum of 2 years of age and an a minimum of 2 year stipulation may refused brives, med with petrol level is payable by the historical with the inclusive of CDW are until be charged a in connection with the discount of the historical lab researce for the petrol lab and the vehicle for a lab and cost expense the cost of	Hirer's Sig  SINGAPO  agreement. If I have; s may be billed to that been given BKW R  agreement. If I have; s may be billed to that been given BKW R  legal cos surfaced to the count offensive the cost of	nature:  RE Use Only  presented a charge it account and my  tent A Car Pte  as on a full indemn  or incurred by you i  full excess amount  er reserve the right . Any damage to the regiment a pure for agrees that a pure mys inside of vehicle ent the owner's 24- surrence, the Hear's of accident, the hire ist be made within to from all parties da  to fan accident, the hire ist be made within to from all parties da  to fan accident, for its sufficient and de- water. Any damage ment data will be to  for completing the se  and and agree to the  dat Conditions Page  riks  ng Which The Day  As Conclusive Evid  (cashcard, parking	pe/credit or y signature. Ltd in co respect of have to be east to replace e car will be not transport and transport trued tyre. e. by Aself, Hours Ernethall tear the shall report the end of the end	Additional	I agree the considered this agree the sagree this agree the in the even in the even into the even the sagree and/or do ween \$200 . Ious of we're and/or do ween \$200 . Ious of we're a breakde to be paid to be paid to be paid to the himself and or the himself and the mount state.	's Signal and all ard to have ament in ought ag operation to an accidence of the responsible to responsible to responsible to the responsible to t	nounts e been s true.  ainst, n of the cident lent Any it bear trip. dent lent lent lent lent lent lent lent l



# TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO.
28-Jun-2019	A 40146

INVOICE TO	
ANG ZHI WEN CHRISTOPHER 33 JALAN BINCHANG SINGAPORE 578536	

TOTAL	811		\$1,027.20
GST @ 7%			\$67.20
OUR REF: SKS 8073 G			30,000
DESCRIPTION LENTAL FROM 18 JUNE 2019 TO 26 JUNE 2019	NO. OF DAYS	RATE 120,00	AMOUNT 960.
DESCRIPTION	A.40146	28-Jun-2019	SLL 8523 A
	CS0, (74-11) (25-2), (2.5)	1,17,411,25,30,711,32	7, 2, 42, 711, 212, 4, 7
	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. N

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd.
Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA No: 200106276D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D Website: www.bkw.sg A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd



#### > Back to OneMotoring

#### Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No. SHA7693D Incident Date/Time

27 May 2019 / 09:00:00

Insurance Company Name

INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD

Print

OK

Save as PDF